Energy efficient，Beautiful environment
VECTOR VFD
HIGH PROTECTION SERIES
ATS700/ IP65
Energy efficient，Beautiful environment
High protection series
A
C

D
H
W
WD
H1
W1
H
MODEL AND SIZE
2S
AC Drive Model Adapter motor
(KW)
Installation size(mm) Dimensions(mm) Aperture
Frame NO.
W1 H1 W H D d
Input voltage: single-phase 220V         Range：-15%~20%
ATS700/IP65-2S-0.4GB 0.4
93 263 110 272 150 5
ATS700/IP65-2S-0.75GB 0.75
ATS700/IP65-2S-1.5GB 1.5
ATS700/IP65-2S-2.2GB 2.2
ATS700/IP65-2S-4.0GB 4.0 128 289 146 300 166 6
ATS700/IP65-2S-5.5GB 5.5
149 330 170 345 215 6
ATS700/IP65-2S-7.5GB 7.5
2T
AC Drive Model Adapter motor
(KW)
Installation size(mm) Dimensions(mm) Aperture
Frame NO.
W1 H1 W H D d
Input voltage: three-phase 220V         Range: -15%~20%
ATS700/IP65-2T-0.4GB 0.4
93 263 110 272 150 5
ATS700/IP65-2T-0.75GB 0.75
ATS700/IP65-2T-1.5GB 1.5
ATS700/IP65-2T-2.2GB 2.2
ATS700/IP65-2T-4.0GB 4.0 128 289 146 300 166 6
ATS700/IP65-2T-5.5GB 5.5
149 330 170 345 215 6
ATS700/IP65-2T-7.5GB 7.5
ATS700/IP65-2T-11GB 11 210 420 255 465 240 7
ATS700/IP65-2T-15GB 15
210 478 270 490 250 7
ATS700/IP65-2T-18.5GB 18.5
ATS700/IP65-2T-22G(B) 22 210 587 280 600 320 7
ATS700/IP65-2T-30G(B) 30
160 655 285 675 330 10
ATS700/IP65-2T-37G(B) 37
ATS700/IP65-2T-45G(B) 45
200 785 315 805 340 10
ATS700/IP65-2T-55G(B) 55
ATS700/IP65-2T-75G 75 250 1085 390 1105 375 12
ATS700/IP65-2T-93G 93
300 1145 450 1165 505 12
ATS700/IP65-2T-110G 110
ATS700/IP65-2T-132G 132 400 1345 515 1365 415 12
ATS700/IP65-2T-160G 160
590 1380 685 1400 430 12
ATS700/IP65-2T-200G 200
4T
AC Drive Model Adapter motor
(KW)
Installation size(mm) Dimensions(mm) Aperture
Frame NO.
W1 H1 W H D d
Input voltage: three-phase 380V         Range: -15%~20%
ATS700/IP65-4T-0.7GB 0.7
93 263 110 272 150 5
ATS700/IP65-4T-1.5GB 1.5
ATS700/IP65-4T-2.2GB 2.2
ATS700/IP65-4T-4.0GB 4.0
ATS700/IP65-4T-5.5GB 5.5
128 289 146 300 166 6
ATS700/IP65-4T-7.5GB 7.5
ATS700/IP65-4T-11GB 11
149 330 170 345 215 6
ATS700/IP65-4T-15GB 15
ATS700/IP65-4T-18.5GB 18.5
210 420 255 465 240 7
ATS700/IP65-4T-22GB 22
ATS700/IP65-4T-30GB 30
210 478 270 490 250 7
ATS700/IP65-4T-37GB 37
ATS700/IP65-4T-45G(B) 45 210 587 280 600 320 7
ATS700/IP65-4T-55G(B) 55
160 655 285 675 330 Ÿ 10
ATS700/IP65-4T-75G(B) 75
ATS700/IP65-4T-93G(B) 90
200 785 315 805 340 10
ATS700/IP65-4T-110G(B) 110
ATS700/IP65-4T-132G(B) 132
250 1085 390 1105 375 12
ATS700/IP65-4T-160G 160
ATS700/IP65-4T-185G 185
300 1145 450 1165 505 12ATS700/IP65-4T-200G 200
ATS700/IP65-4T-220G 220
ATS700/IP65-4T-250G 250
400 1345 515 1365 415 12
ATS700/IP65-4T-280G 280
ATS700/IP65-4T-315G 315
590 1380 685 1400 430 12ATS700/IP65-4T-355G 350
ATS700/IP65-4T-400G 400
MODEL AND SIZE
ATS700/IP65 Series Boost inverter
AC Drive Model
Adapter
motor
(KW)
Rated
capacity
(KVA)
Rated Input
Current
(A)
Rated Output
Current
(A)
Installation size
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm) Aperture
Frame NO.
W1 H1 W H D d
2S/4T  220V Single phase input  & 380V Three Phase output
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-0.75G 0.75 2.5 7.3 2.3
93 263 110 272 150 5
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-1.5G 1.5 3.4 13.3 3.8
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-2.2G 2.2 5.9 17.9 5.1
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-3.7G 3.7 8.5 31.5 9
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-5.5G 5.5 13.5 45.5 13
128 289 146 300 166 6
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-7.5G 7.5 16 59.5 17
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-11G 11 16 87.5 25
149 330 170 345 215 6
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-15G 15 21 112 32
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-18.5G 18.5 24 129.5 37
210 420 255 465 240 7
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-22G 22 30 157.5 45
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-30G 30 39/49 210 60
210 478 270 490 250 7
ATS700/IP65-2S/4T-37G 37 49/59 262.5 75
AC Drive Model
Adapter
motor
(KW)
Rated
capacity
(KVA)
Rated Input
Current
(A)
Rated Output
Current
(A)
Installation size
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm) Aperture
Frame NO.
W1 H1 W H D d
2SS  220V Single Phase Input & Single Phase Output
ATS700/IP65-2SS-1.5G 1.5 2.5 7.6 7
93 263 110 272 150 5ATS700/IP65-2SS-2.2G 2.2 3.4 12 9.6
ATS700/IP65-2SS-4.0G 4.0 8.5 19 17
ATS700/IP65-2SS-5.5G 5.5 13.5 28 25
128 289 146 300 166 6
ATS700/IP65-2SS-7.5G 7.5 16 35 32
ATS700/IP65-2SS-11G 11 21 47 45
149 330 170 345 215 6
ATS700/IP65-2SS-15G 15 30 65 60
ATS700/IP65 -2SS Series
ELEVATOR
THE POWER
ASTAR